



West Valley City, Utah - Bid Tabulation				Response 1				Response 2	
Project Name: Market Street Reconstruction				Engineer's Estimate		ACME Construction, Inc.		Bowen Construction Co.	
Bid Opening Date: 06/04/2019, 10:00am									
Item No.	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$62,500.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
2	Construction Surveying	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
3	Site and Pavement Demolition	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$28,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00
4	Concrete Speed Table	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00
5	Nonwoven Separation Geotextile	2475	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$2.50	\$ 6,187.50	\$2.00	\$ 4,950.00
6	Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity)	1250	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$19.20	\$ 24,000.00	\$32.00	\$ 40,000.00
7	Soft Spot Repair	250	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$23.85	\$ 5,962.50	\$75.00	\$ 18,750.00
8	Highway Sign 12" x 36" (Post Included)	1	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$462.00	\$ 462.00	\$515.00	\$ 515.00
9	Highway Sign 24" x 12" (No Post)	4	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$139.00	\$ 556.00	\$155.00	\$ 620.00
10	Highway Sign 24" x 24" (Post Included)	1	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$530.00	\$ 530.00	\$590.00	\$ 590.00
11	Highway Sign 24" x 30" (Post Included)	2	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$556.00	\$ 1,112.00	\$615.00	\$ 1,230.00
12	Highway Sign 30" x 30" (Post Included)	6	EA	\$ 950.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$593.00	\$ 3,558.00	\$660.00	\$ 3,960.00
13	Highway Sign 30" x 36" (Posts Included)	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$624.00	\$ 624.00	\$700.00	\$ 700.00
14	Highway Sign 36" x 12" (Post Included)	4	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$472.00	\$ 1,888.00	\$525.00	\$ 2,100.00
15	Street Name Sign (Post Included)	1	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$546.00	\$ 546.00	\$605.00	\$ 605.00
16	Asphalt Concrete Paving (3" HMA/8" UTBC) - Minor Road Mix	215	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$36.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$45.00	\$ 9,675.00
17	Concrete Paving (8" PCCP, 6" UTBC)	2310	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 173,250.00	\$85.00	\$ 196,350.00	\$92.00	\$ 212,520.00
18	Colored Concrete Crosswalk (8" PCCP, 6" UTBC)	90	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$105.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$130.00	\$ 11,700.00
19	Concrete Sidewalk - 4 Inches Thick	20	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$64.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$95.00	\$ 1,900.00
20	Catch Basin Tie-in	4	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$275.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$500.00	\$ 2,000.00
21	Curb and Gutter Type A, Per APWA Plan 205	400	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$33.00	\$ 13,200.00
22	Pedestrian Access Ramp (4 Feet)	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
23	Detectable Warning Surface	20	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$25.00	\$ 500.00	\$45.00	\$ 900.00

West Valley City, Utah - Bid Tabulation				Response 1				Response 2	
Project Name: Market Street Reconstruction				Engineer's Estimate		ACME Construction, Inc.		Bowen Construction Co.	
Bid Opening Date: 06/04/2019, 10:00am									
Item No.	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.
24	Pavement Marking Paint - 18-inch White	250	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 625.00	\$2.40	\$ 600.00	\$2.70	\$ 675.00
25	Pavement Marking Paint - 4-inch Skip White	420	LF	\$ 0.40	\$ 168.00	\$0.35	\$ 147.00	\$0.35	\$ 147.00
26	Pavement Marking Paint - 4-inch White	660	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 660.00	\$1.25	\$ 825.00	\$1.50	\$ 990.00
27	Pavement Marking Paint - 8-inch White Lane Drop	65	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 81.25	\$0.65	\$ 42.25	\$0.75	\$ 48.75
28	Pavement Marking Paint - 8-inch White	50	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 75.00	\$2.50	\$ 125.00	\$2.75	\$ 137.50
29	Pavement Marking Paint - Arrow Message	4	EA	\$ 30.00	\$ 120.00	\$28.25	\$ 113.00	\$32.00	\$ 128.00
30	Adjust Manhole to Grade	10	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$795.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$1,050.00	\$ 10,500.00
31	Adjust Valve Box to Grade	4	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$815.00	\$ 3,260.00	\$900.00	\$ 3,600.00
32	Concrete Lid for 4' x 6' Box	1	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
					\$ 366,329.25		\$ 397,058.25		\$ 416,541.25